
At a Glance
Two different technologies: walking beam and inline
carrousel
5 lb max filling weight
Sealing integrity is perfect for autoclave retort
applications

Pricing
Call us at 888-318-0083
Many options are available. Complete details will need to be finalized
to determine requirements and final system costs.  Work with your
Pro Pac representative to build this machine to your specifications.

Fast, Automatic Pouch Filling
FL Tecnics +ll and seal pouching machinery line offers versatility, -exibility, low maintenance costs and
quick format changeovers.

FL Tecnics offer two different technologies, walking beam and inline carrousel, to meet application
requirements and guarantee packaging success.

This reliable pouching equipment that guarantees sealing integrity is perfect for autoclave retort
applications.

Features & Benefits
These compact pouching machines bring a robust design and inline operation, with easy access to all
mechanisms to a streamlined pouching application.

Pouch Infeed Conveyor Belt
Servo-motorized with integrated pick & place
Fully-automatic change over
Stand-up pouches with zipper, shapes, spouts and 3-4 side seals sachets

Compact Pouch Infeed Magazine
Compact design integrated on machine main frame
Special for stand-up pouches and 3-4 side seal sachets
High-capacity and easy pouch loading system

FL Tecnics Pre-Made Pouching Systems

Contact
Our Packaging Experts
solutions@propac.com
888-318-0083

Professional Packaging Systems
2010 S. Great Southwest Parkway
Grand Prairie, Texas 75051
www.ProPac.com
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Machine Frame In Stainless Steel AISI 304
Sanitary design, frontal plate without housings and without exterior orifices
In compliance with pharma & food requirements
Robust and stable, vibration free while running
Frontal plate 20 mm thick

Retort Applications
Top sealing integrity
Multi-ingredients products: ready to eat & pet food
Multiple fillers

Solid Filling Systems
For powders, granulates & pieces
Auger filler, volumetric cup filler lineal and rotary
Multi-head & lineal weighers
Counting filling systems
Customized fillers for special applications

Liquid Filling Systems
For liquid and pasty products
Endress+Hausser, Bopp & Reuther mass and magnetic flow meters
Piston fillers with pneumatic or servomotor operation
Customized fillers for special applications
Standard innovative system of filling correction in real time on all flow-metering dosing systems

Carrousel
Model FL 2.6 FL 3.2 FL 4.2

Min mm Max mm
Max
cc

Min mm Max mm
Max
cc

Min mm Max mm Max cc
Max
ppm

FLT 1
120 x
200

260 x
450

2000
120 x
200

320 x
450

5000
150 x
200

420 x
450

5000 70

FLT 2
120 x
2000

130 x
4500

6000
120 x
2000

160 x
4500

12500
150 x
2000

210 x
4500

17000 140

STU 10
120 x
2000

260 x
4500

28000
120 x
2000

320 x
4500

70000
150 x
2000

420 x
4500

120000 70

STU 20
120 x
2000

130 x
4500

8000
120 x
2000

140 x
4500

20000
150 x
2000

210 x
4500

30000 140

Walking Beam
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Model FL 1.7 FL 2.2 FL 2.6 FL 3.3

Min
mm

Max
mm

Max
cc

Min
mm

Max
mm

Max
cc

Min
mm

Max
mm

Max
cc

Min
mm

Max
mm

Max
cc

Max
Speed

FLT 1
70 x
70

170 x
300

750
100 x
100

220 x
300

1200
100 x
100

260 x
300

2000
12 x
120

330 x
300

2500 90

FLT 2
50 x
60

85 x
300

200
60 x
80

110 x
300

250
80 x
80

130 x
300

600
90 x
100

165 x
300

800 180

STU 1
70 x
70

170 x
300

1250
100 x
100

220 x
300

2000
100 x
100

260 x
300

2800
120 x
120

330 x
300

4000 80

STU 2
60 x
60

85 x
300

250
60 x
80

110 x
300

350
80 x
80

130 x
300

800
90 x
100

165 x
300

1600 160

Please contact Pro Pac or call 888-318-0083 for your weighing, +lling, and counting equipment.
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