

Professional Packaging Systems

2010 S. Great Southwest Parkway Grand Prairie, Texas 75051 www.ProPac.com

Contact

Our Packaging Experts solutions@propac.com 888-318-0083

FL Tecnics Pre-Made Pouching Systems



At a Glance

- Two different technologies: walking beam and inline carrousel
- 5 lb max filling weight
- Sealing integrity is perfect for autoclave retort applications

Pricing

Call us at 888-318-0083

Many options are available. Complete details will need to be finalized to determine requirements and final system costs. Work with your Pro Pac representative to build this machine to your specifications.

Fast, Automatic Pouch Filling

FL Tecnics fill and seal pouching machinery line offers versatility, flexibility, low maintenance costs and quick format changeovers.

FL Tecnics offer two different technologies, walking beam and inline carrousel, to meet application requirements and quarantee packaging success.

This reliable pouching equipment that guarantees sealing integrity is perfect for autoclave retort applications.

Features & Benefits

These compact pouching machines bring a robust design and inline operation, with easy access to all mechanisms to a streamlined pouching application.

Pouch Infeed Conveyor Belt

Servo-motorized with integrated pick & place

Fully-automatic change over

Stand-up pouches with zipper, shapes, spouts and 3-4 side seals sachets

Compact Pouch Infeed Magazine

Compact design integrated on machine main frame Special for stand-up pouches and 3-4 side seal sachets High-capacity and easy pouch loading system

Machine Frame In Stainless Steel AISI 304

Sanitary design, frontal plate without housings and without exterior orifices In compliance with pharma & food requirements
Robust and stable, vibration free while running
Frontal plate 20 mm thick

Retort Applications

Top sealing integrity Multi-ingredients products: ready to eat & pet food Multiple fillers

Solid Filling Systems

For powders, granulates & pieces
Auger filler, volumetric cup filler lineal and rotary
Multi-head & lineal weighers
Counting filling systems
Customized fillers for special applications

Liquid Filling Systems

For liquid and pasty products
Endress+Hausser, Bopp & Reuther mass and magnetic flow meters
Piston fillers with pneumatic or servomotor operation
Customized fillers for special applications
Standard innovative system of filling correction in real time on all flow-metering dosing systems

Carrousel

Model		FL 2.6			FL 3.2			FL 4.2		
	Min mm	Max mm	Max cc	Min mm	Max mm	Max cc	Min mm	Max mm	Max cc	Max ppm
FLT 1	120 x 200	260 x 450	2000	120 x 200	320 x 450	5000	150 x 200	420 x 450	5000	70
FLT 2	120 x 2000	130 x 4500	6000	120 x 2000	160 x 4500	12500	150 x 2000	210 x 4500	17000	140
STU 10	120 x 2000	260 x 4500	28000	120 x 2000	320 x 4500	70000	150 x 2000	420 x 4500	120000	70
STU 20	120 x 2000	130 x 4500	8000	120 x 2000	140 x 4500	20000	150 x 2000	210 x 4500	30000	140

Walking Beam

Model		FL 1.7			FL 2.2			FL 2.6			FL 3.3		
	Min mm	Max mm	Max cc	Min mm	Max mm	Max cc	Min mm	Max mm	Max cc	Min mm	Max mm	Max cc	Max Speed
FLT 1	70 x 70	170 x 300	750	100 x 100	220 x 300	1200	100 x 100	260 x 300	2000	12 X 120	330 x 300	2500	90
FLT 2	50 x 60	85 x 300	200	60 x 80	110 x 300	250	80 x 80	130 x 300	600	90 x 100	165 x 300	800	180
STU 1	70 x 70	170 x 300	1250	100 x 100	220 x 300	2000	100 x 100	260 x 300	2800	120 x 120	330 x 300	4000	80
STU 2	60 x 60	85 x 300	250	60 x 80	110 x 300	350	80 x 80	130 x 300	800	90 x 100	165 x 300	1600	160

Please contact Pro Pac or call 888-318-0083 for your weighing, filling, and counting equipment.